

## SUMMARY OF BIDS RECEIVED DECEMBER 04, 2024 BY THE GOVERNING BODY OF THE TOWNSHIP OF MARLBORO FOR "WOODCLIFF BOULEVARD SINKHOLE REPAIR"



Trevor J. Taylor, PE, PP, CME, CFM N.J. License No. 44578

CARRES.		4		2		3		4		5		6		7		T 8			
ADDRESS:         549 E. 3rd Street           CITY/STATE:         Plainfield, NJ 07060				549 E. 3rd Street     52 Cooks Cross R       Plainfield, NJ 07060     Pittstown, NJ 0886       10% OF BID NTE \$20,000.00     10% OF BID NTE		ADS Contractors LLC 52 Cooks Cross Road Pittstown, NJ 08867		J. Fletcher Creamer & Son, Inc. 101 East Broadway Hackensack, NJ 07601		1316 Englishtown Road		I		Maruti Construction LLC 3428 John F Kennedy Blvd Jersey City, NJ 07307		Salmon Bros Inc. PO Box 67		Diamond Construction 35 Beavrson Blvd, Suite 12C	
						0.000.00	10% OF BID NTE \$20,000.00				10% OF BID NTE \$20,000.00				Netcong, NJ 07857		Brick, NJ 08723		
								INCLUDED				INCLUDED		10% OF BID NTE \$20,000.00		10% OF BID NTE \$20,000.00		10% OF BID NTE \$20,000.00	
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY UNIT	UNIT PRICE AMOUNT		UNIT PRICE AMOUNT		UNIT PRICE AMOUNT		UNIT PRICE AMOUNT				INCLUDED		INCLUDED		INCLUDED		
	BASE BID				3.00.1.002	7.11.100111	OMIT THICK	AMOUNT	ONIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
1	Clearing and Preperation of Site, Mobilization, Demobilization	1 LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$20,000,00	\$20,000.00	\$42,500.00	\$42,500.00	\$42,500.00	\$42,500.00	\$57,500.00	\$57.500.00	600 000 00	******					
2	HDPE to HDPE Connection	2 UN	\$800.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,750.00	\$3,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00		\$57,500.0		\$28,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.0		\$250,000.0	
3	24" High Density Polyethylene Pipe	20 LF	\$275.00	\$5,500.00		\$6,000.00	\$240.00	\$4,800.00	\$300.00		\$12,000.00	\$24,000.00		\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.0	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.0	
4	36" High Density Polyethylene Pipe	50 LF	\$350.00	\$17,500.00		\$17,500.00				\$6,000.00		\$7,900.0		\$30,000.00	\$700.00	\$14,000.0	\$300.00	\$6,000.0	
5	Reconstructed Drainage Manhole, Using New Casting	1 UN	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	The second secon	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$12,500.00 \$5,000.00	\$300.00	\$15,000.00		\$22,500.00		\$80,000.00	\$800.00	\$40,000.0	\$500.00	\$25,000.0	
6	Trench Restoration	75 SY	\$40.00	\$3,000.00		\$4,500.00	\$5,000.00		\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00		\$7,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.0	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.0	
7	Remove and Replace Concrete Sidewalk, 4" Thick (only if required)	10 LF	\$275.00	\$2,750.00	7	\$3,000.00		\$4,125.00	\$100.00	\$7,500.00		\$4,875.00		\$18,750.00	\$60.00	\$4,500.0	\$1.00	\$75.0	
8	Remove and Replace Granite Block Curb (only if required)	15 15	\$175.00	\$2,625.00		\$1,500.00	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	\$150.00	\$1,500.00		\$2,500.00	\$220.00	\$2,200.00	\$1.00	\$10.0	\$270.00	\$2,700.0	
9	Topsoil Spreading, 4" Thick	300 SY	\$30.00	\$9,000.00		The second second second second	- 4.00000	\$750.00	\$100.00	\$1,500.00		\$0.18		\$750.00	\$1.00	\$15.0	\$150.00	\$2,250.0	
10	Sodding	300 SY	\$12.00	\$3,600.00		\$10,050.00		\$4,500.00	\$5.00	\$1,500.00	\$0.01	\$3.00		\$9,000.00	\$40.00	\$12,000.0	\$1.00	\$300.0	
11	Allowance for Work Not Specified	1 AL	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00		\$15,000.00	\$25.00	\$7,500.00	\$15.00	\$4,500.00	\$0.01	\$3.00		\$16,500.00	\$30.00	\$9,000.0	\$1.00	\$300.0	
	TOTAL: BASE BID ITEMS 1 THROUGH 11	- 1 AL	\$10,000.00]	\$73,575.00		\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00		\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.0	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.0	
	the second secon	Irregularities:					\$97,175.00 NONE		\$100,000.00 Not Reviewed		\$141,781.15 Not Reviewed		5 \$206,200.00 Not Reviewed		\$259,525.0		0 \$319,625.0		
		againmine													Math Error: Total	th Error: Total		Not Reviewed	